- 40 -

Electrical equipment

Description Part No.
. Nut 10483
. Lock washer 951700
Battery (Tudor 3 Df6, SAAJ GH 13-6, Boliden 3 Fob) 28980
Base plate for battery 87253
. Screw 13165
Tensioner arm for battery 87252
. Tensioner screw 87251

. Screw 902252

. Spring washer 906987
. . Wing nut 10585
Earthing cable, complete, for battery 11524
. Screw for cable terminal 105154

. Nut 151205
Starter motor cable, complete 11830
. Impregnated cable, red 11580
. Cable terminal at battery 13748
. . Bolt 105154
.« » « Nut 151205
. Cable terminal at starter motor 11403
. . Protector sleeve 140127
Horn, Bosch HO/FDF 6/46 76784
Bracket for horn 884741)
. Bolt 902254
. .« Nut 151215
. . Washer 18717
. Rubber bushing 69153
Nut for horn 9065771)
. Spring washer 906993
Nut for horn 1501352)
. Washer, 10,5 x 40 x 5 mm 87506
. Washer, 14,5 x 38 x 3 mm 18702
. Rubber bushing 66089
Cover plate for ailr duct (in front section) 887923)
. Serew, self-tapping 13173
. Rubber bushing for cables 43138
Horn, low tone 88865a>
Horn, high tone 888664)

1. For chassis Nos, 12005-28004,
2. For chassls Nos. 28005-131917.
3. Up to chassis No. 43752,

4, For P 44404 cars with chassis Nog. 12005-28004.

Xx. State required length.

Qty.

e i .- N S~ VIR VIS "R

L e i T R e I R T (VI I L T S e R T




- 41 -

Degcription

Bracket on dashboard
. Screw, self-tapping
. Lock washer
Bracket for horn
. Spacer ring
. Nut
. . Spring washer
Screw for horn
. . Spring washer
Cover plate for ailr duct (in front section)
. Screw, self-tapping
Horn, high tone, Bosch HO/FDF 6/46
Horn, low tone, Bosch HO/FDF 6/49
Horn, low tone, Bosch HO/FDF 6/45
Nut for horn
. Washer, 10,5 x 40 x 5 mm
. Washer, 14,5 x 38 x 3 mm
. Rubber bushing
Relay for horn
. Screw, self-tapping
. Base washer
Headlight insert, complete, Bosch: B 20/165
. Reflector, complete with lens, B 20/11
. Lens
. Bulb socket, complete, B 20/12

. . Connecting screw

. . Spring for bulb socket, B 20/13

. P 44404 with chassis Nos. 12005-28004 .
. P 44404 with chassis Nos., 28005-55397.
P 44404 with chassis Noas. 55398-131917.
P 44404 with chassis Nos. 28005-131917.
. P 44404 with chassis Nos. 12005-131917.

.

[OANRG ) B VI o

insert No. 77804,

Electrical equipment

Part No.

QLy.

g65u0")
13179
951696
88569
88568
151206
17890
goees1 )
906987
gauugt)
13173
76784
77721%)
76785
150133
87506
18702
66089
88450°)
13173
120098
77583
77595
N.S.S.
77596
14101

77597

6)

. Up to chassis No. 28004. Replaced by headlight

(ST O TR\ T \ O T S O T T ST O T Sl R DI S N i T R i — i \ 0 e B & I \V]



